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哈尔滨工业大学2017学年校内勤工助学岗位预算申报表
	2017年校内勤工助学岗位预算申报
	序号
	岗位名称
	岗位数量
	薪酬标准

（*元/小时或

*元/月）
	工作时间
	工作地点
	岗位要求
	岗位职责

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	招聘日期
	年      月      日至       年      月      日

	
	设岗时间
	年      月      日至       年      月      日

	设岗单位意见
	负责人签字：

年  月  日
	学生资助管理中心意见
	负责人签字：
年   月   日


